Standard FeaturesStandard Features
405
TD
07
-
01
REMOTE READING THERMOMETER
WITH ALUMINIUM CASE AND ELECTRIC CONTACT

ACCESSORIES
4T711 B 1 E C 3 XXX P 1
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
4 : 100mm
6 : 150mm
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate
K : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Case Lower  Mounting Plate, Not available with diameter 150mm
L : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Plate, Not available with diameter 150mm
1 : 316SS
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
F : 3/4”
C : PT
D : NPT
E : CF + PT
F : CF + NPT
2 : 8.0mm
3 : 10.0mm
4 : 12.0mm (Standard)
XXX
P : 2 metre
Q : 3 metre
S : 5 metre
V : 8 metre
X : 10 metre
Z : Other
0 : None
1 : Thermowell
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
407
TD
07
-
01
T710 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGT710 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
408
TD
07
-
01
032
037
054
059
061
069
074
079
084
099
100
101
102
104
106
109
114
119
124
129
134
144
154
164
SCALE RANGESSCALE RANGES
-50~50
-50~100